



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1379 of 1980

Lallan Prasad And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Mayank Krishna S Chandel, Ram Niwas Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Kb Garg, SC

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

Passed over on the illness of Sri Mayank Krishna S Chandel, learned counsel for the petitioners.

List in the week commencing 27.4.2026.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)

April 20, 2026
RKK/-